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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (N158932Color)
Fluorine NMR Spectrum
Appearance (N158932Form)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-21 19:36:32

2027-02-20 19:36:32

Nonafluoro-tert-butyl Alcohol

2378-02-1

95%

B2311739

N158932

150499

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

Colorless to Almost colorless clear
Conforms to Structure

Liquid

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.56%

Colorless to Almost colorless clear
Conforms to Structure

Liquid

Conforms to Structure
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